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TOTAL 
POINTS

1/2/3/4

18 301474 Sam LeBlanc 4th Dimension Fitness 0 1 M 30 METAIRIE LA 1 10 1 10 0 0 20

22 378825 Lance Abshire 0 0 2 M 18 BATON ROUGE LA 0 2 8 0 0 8

8 470189 Beau Dennis Delta Racing Raising Cane's Racing 3 M 26 Baton Rouge LA 5 4 3 6 0 0 10

3 385828 Brian Bourgeois 0 0 3 M 51 NEW ORLEANS LA 3 6 4 5 0 0 11

21 517293 Maxwell Eaton Semi-Tough Cycling Club Urban South Racing 3 M 36 NEW ORLEANS LA 7 2 5 4 0 0 6

11 185198 Mike Corcoran 0 0 3 M 46 WESTWEGO LA 6 3 6 3 0 0 6

25 477966 William Buquoi Semi-Tough Cycling Club Urban South Racing 3 M 37 BELLE CHASSE LA 0 7 2 0 0 2

6 484491 Charles Lichenstein 4th Dimension Fitness 4D Racing 4 M 32 THIBODAUX LA 10 1 8 1 0 0 2

28 152457 Matt Rinard 0 0 2 M 54 New Orleans LA 8 1 9 1 0 0 2

24 492741 Chris Brown New Orleans Bicycle Club Inc Apolline Racing 4 M 41 BATON ROUGE LA 0 10 1 0 0 1

14 497586 Taylor Reinhard Semi-Tough Cycling Club Urban South Racing 4 M 37 NEW ORLEANS LA 9 1 11 1 0 0 2

7 341512 Adam Stephens 0 0 3 M 34 New Orleans LA 13 1 12 1 0 0 2

5 215913 VJ Liberto 0 0 4 M 63 METAIRIE LA 14 1 13 1 0 0 2

23 528890 Daniel Swan Semi-Tough Cycling Club Urban South Racing 3 M 23 New Orleans LA 0 14 1 0 0 1

26 55950 Peter Stephens GEAUX Race Antique Woods/JimStone3 M 50 GULFPORT MS 0 15 1 0 0 1

9 468284 Adam Layburn New Orleans Bicycle Club Inc Apolline Racing 4 M 39 NEW ORLEANS LA 17 1 16 1 0 0 2

27 166131 Eddy Delgado 0 0 3 M 47 GRETNA LA 0 DNF 0 0 0 0

M3/4/5

131 492741 Chris Brown New Orleans Bicycle Club Inc Apolline Racing 4 M 41 BATON ROUGE LA 0 1 10 0 0 10

126 528890 Daniel Swan Semi-Tough Cycling Club Urban South Racing 3 M 23 New Orleans LA 0 2 8 0 0 8

107 341512 Adam Stephens 0 0 3 M 34 New Orleans LA 3 6 3 6 0 0 12

134 522166 Eric Stewart Semi-Tough Cycling Club Urban South Racing 5 M 35 NEW ORLEANS LA 0 4 5 0 0 5

136 484491 Charles Lichenstein 4th Dimension Fitness 4D Racing 4 M 32 THIBODAUX LA DNF 0 5 4 0 0 4

100 166615 Jim Booth New Orleans Bicycle Club Inc Apolline Racing 4 M 54 NEW ORLEANS LA 6 3 6 3 0 0 6

137 Luis Iturralde 0 7 2 0 0 2

117 468284 Adam Layburn New Orleans Bicycle Club Inc Apolline Racing 4 M 39 NEW ORLEANS LA 8 1 8 1 0 0 2

135 55950 Peter Stephens GEAUX Race Antique Woods/JimStone3 M 50 GULFPORT MS 0 9 1 0 0 1

111 381530 William Thompson 0 0 3 M 30 GULFPORT MS 17 1 10 1 0 0 2

106 497586 Taylor Reinhard Semi-Tough Cycling Club Urban South Racing 4 M 37 NEW ORLEANS LA 7 2 11 1 0 0 3

123 380876 Jeffrey Phillips Delta Racing Raising Cane's Racing 4 M 36 BATON ROUGE LA 12 1 12 1 0 0 2

122 525469 Ross Aguilar 4th Dimension Fitness 4D Racing 4 M 26 Baton Rouge LA 4 5 13 1 0 0 6

112 517460 Zachary Autio Delta Racing Raising Cane's Racing 5 M 31 BATON ROUGE LA 23 1 14 1 0 0 2

113 417870 Zachary Thomas Semi-Tough Cycling Club Urban South Racing 5 M 29 NEW ORLEANS LA 11 1 15 1 0 0 2

127 558231 Derrek Sander 0 0 5 M 30 NEW ORLEANS LA 0 16 1 0 0 1

110 560819 Philip Yatsko 0 0 5 M 35 Westwego LA 13 1 17 1 0 0 2

132 459291 Kenneth Bell New Orleans Bicycle Club Inc Apolline Racing 5 M 36 Harvey LA 0 18 1 0 0 1

115 375473 Christian Fontaine New Orleans Bicycle Club Inc Apolline Racing 4 M 37 METAIRIE LA 19 1 19 1 0 0 2

104 394117 Matt Kyte Semi-Tough Cycling Club Urban South Racing 4 M 48 NEW ORLEANS LA 18 1 20 1 0 0 2



128 456356 William Gonzaba Semi-Tough Cycling Club Urban South Racing 5 M 29 Metairie LA 0 21 1 0 0 1

103 385794 David Huff Semi-Tough Cycling Club Urban South Racing 4 M 49 MERAUX 21 1 22 1 0 0 2

130 497728 Keith Chenier 0 0 4 M 21 THIBODAUX LA 0 23 1 0 0 1

133 492950 Nathaniel Wood Semi-Tough Cycling Club Urban South Racing 4 M 31 MARRERO LA 0 24 1 0 0 1

W1/2/3/4

171 497632 Emily Gass Semi-Tough Cycling Club Urban South Racing 3 F 29 NEW ORLEANS LA 1 10 1 10 0 0 20

173 262203 Mignon Guerin New Orleans Bicycle Club Inc Apolline Racing 4 F 55 NEW ORLEANS LA 3 6 2 8 0 0 14

172 556340 Taylor Gorman Gulf South Bicycle Racing Club, Inc. Crush Racing 5 F 27 New Orleans LA 2 8 3 6 0 0 14

174 523143 Elizabeth Reinhard Gulf South Bicycle Racing Club, Inc. 0 4 F 39 NEW ORLEANS LA 4 5 4 5 0 0 10

175 358096 Jennifer Novak Gulf South Bicycle Racing Club, Inc. Crush Racing 4 F 47 NEW ORLEANS LA 0 5 4 0 0 4

176 540429 Leslie Robinson 601 Racing Velovit 5 F 34 Brandon MS 0 6 3 0 0 3

W4/5

272 556340 Taylor Gorman Gulf South Bicycle Racing Club, Inc. Crush Racing 5 F 27 New Orleans LA 1 10 1 10 0 0 20

275 358096 Jennifer Novak Gulf South Bicycle Racing Club, Inc. Crush Racing 4 F 47 NEW ORLEANS LA 3 6 2 8 0 0 14

279 523143 Elizabeth Reinhard Gulf South Bicycle Racing Club, Inc. 0 4 F 39 NEW ORLEANS LA 0 3 6 0 0 6

276 540429 Leslie Robinson 601 Racing Velovit 5 F 34 Brandon MS 0 4 5 0 0 5

271 521403 Elyse Bejasa Semi-Tough Cycling Club Urban South Racing 4 F 32 NEW ORLEANS LA 4 5 5 4 0 0 9

277 509306 Alicia Mariano Semi-Tough Cycling Club Urban South Racing 4 F 31 NEW ORLEANS LA 0 6 3 0 0 3

274 544055 Sara Sneath Semi-Tough Cycling Club Urban South Racing 5 F 32 New Orleans LA 5 4 7 2 0 0 6

281 546040 Greta Cappelmann 0 0 5 U 26 New Orleans LA 0 8 1 0 0 1

280 488000 Ashley Doucet Congemi Gulf South Bicycle Racing Club, Inc. Crush Racing 4 F 41 NEW ORLEANS LA 6 3 9 1 0 0 4

M5

220 522166 Eric Stewart Semi-Tough Cycling Club Urban South Racing 5 M 35 NEW ORLEANS LA 0 1 10 0 0 10

216 459291 Kenneth Bell New Orleans Bicycle Club Inc Apolline Racing 5 M 36 Harvey LA 0 2 8 0 0 8

209 558231 Derrek Sander 0 0 5 M 30 NEW ORLEANS LA 3 6 0 0 6

218 376633 William Backstrom Gulf South Bicycle Racing Club, Inc. RRT Racing 5 M 64 NEW ORLEANS LA 0 4 5 0 0 5

213 417870 Zachary Thomas Semi-Tough Cycling Club Urban South Racing 5 M 29 NEW ORLEANS LA 2 8 5 4 0 0 12

206 529242 Taylor Mills Semi-Tough Cycling Club 0 5 M 30 NEW ORLEANS LA 1 10 6 3 0 0 13

215 456356 William Gonzaba Semi-Tough Cycling Club Urban South Racing 5 M 29 Metairie LA 0 7 2 0 0 2

211 560819 Philip Yatsko 0 0 5 M 35 Westwego LA 4 5 8 1 0 0 6

207 548091 Kylan Myers Semi-Tough Cycling Club Urban South Racing 5 M 44 Harahan LA 6 3 9 1 0 0 4

212 517460 Zachary Autio Delta Racing Raising Cane's Racing 5 M 31 BATON ROUGE LA 9 1 10 1 0 0 2

219 560954 Stephen Kernion Gulf South Bicycle Racing Club, Inc. RRT Racing 5 M 36 Metairie LA 0 11 1 0 0 1

204 526478 Nigel Long Semi-Tough Cycling Club Urban South Racing 5 M 27 New Orleans LA 7 2 12 1 0 0 3

214 527933 Perryl Petit 0 0 5 M 56 HARAHAN LA 0 13 1 0 0 1

217 104737 ChristopherReed 0 0 5 M 43 NEW ORLEANS LA 0 14 1 0 0 1

201 526310 William Bradley 0 0 5 M 33 Ponchatoula LA DNS 0 15 1 0 0 1

205 544953 Gustave Manthey Semi-Tough Cycling Club Urban South Racing 5 M 38 New Orleans LA 8 1 16 1 0 0 2

208 549839 Peter Petersen Semi-Tough Cycling Club Urban South Racing 5 M 38 PONCHATOULA LA 10 1 17 1 0 0 2

210 546515 Keith St. Pierre Semi-Tough Cycling Club Urban South Racing 5 M 42 Harahan LA 12 1 18 1 0 0 2

JR

303 539024 Matthew Taylor Gulf South Bicycle Racing Club, Inc. RRT Racing 5 M 17 NEW ORLEANS LA 1 10 1 10 0 0 20

308 485488 Rudy Horvath 0 0 5 M 14 NEW ORLEANS LA 0 2 8 0 0 8

310 Joseph Scott 0 3 6 0 0 6

312 Mark Graffagnini Jr. 2 8 4 5 0 0 13



300 501861 Madison Felker 0 0 4 F 13 MADISONVILLE LA DNS 0 5 4 0 0 4

313 Matthew Graffagnini 3 6 6 3 0 0 9

304 548319 Arlo McWhorter Semi-Tough Cycling Club 0 5 M 10 New Orleans LA 4 5 7 2 0 0 7

311 Miles Graffagnini 5 4 8 1 0 0 5

309 Caleb Scott 0 9 1 0 0 1

307 Logan Daigle 0 10 1 0 0 1

306 Aoife Reed NEW ORLEANS LA 0 DNF 0 0 0 0


